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ONE UNITED PROPERTIES RONO.20

ISIN: ROJ8YZPDHWWS8

Overview

2024/04/26 16:50:07

Price

0.875 RON

Difference (2] 0.81% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN ROJ8YZPDHWW38
Symbol ONE
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 671 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.875 RON (28,142)

0.877 RON (9,000)
0.87 RON

0.879 RON

0.869 RON

0.868 RON
0.873257 RON
971,741
848,579.68

227
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27
2023/04/12

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
Global Strategy 2Q 2023

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROJ8YZPDHWW8&ID_NOTATION=344902055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f5364ead0da88f426040777e5f1b383f20f3caad81f6bbfe0bdab512b5f0b71&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5626f5d3bcb02d06c&time=1714357738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f28dde4cff70aa1b9fb182116578b5a960313784b31f27bc7f90ce0cd0ca705&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=491f9799285aac1fb&time=1714357738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d8f9265ea6c0910ee3d82e8028c69a811edb4ef6386b7f69f7a4ee1888ad08c&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=565e342c79ff3d069&time=1714357738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=773c76b65e5c50749f47fae6c516ec5f16bd28a2511f7465eea9a4490239302d&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6bf2db96ff9545cf9&time=1714357738&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=323961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07ba42a90361647f7971e9e523f9a559eed645487ff90d4f37fa31d76c2dddce&idfile=58171&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58171%2F2023-04-12%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=4dac7348e675a679f&time=1714357738&tool=RSC

ONE UNITED PROPERTIES RONO0.20

Details

2024/04/26 16:50:07

Price
0.875 RON

Difference (] 0.81% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN ROJ8YZPDHWWS8
Symbol ONE
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 671 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.875 RON (28,142)
Ask (Ask size) 0.877 RON (9,000)
Open 0.87 RON
High 0.879 RON
Low 0.869 RON
Close (prev. day) 0.868 RON
VWAP 0.873257 RON
Volume (pcs) 971,741
Trading volume 848,579.68
Number of trades 227
Last size 8,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -12.32%  +2.70% -
Perf (abs.) -0.12 +0.02 -
Beta 0.40 0.27 0.44
Volatility 22.04 21.11 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.885 RON (2,959,386
0.958 RON (2,543,231
0.980 RON (1,247,742
0.957 RON (938,070
1.060 RON (2024/04/09
0.866 RON (2024/04/24
1.060 RON (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.833 RON (2023/04/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Bucharest Stock 2024/04/ 16:50 0.875 RON 0.85 227
Exchange 26
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344902055

ONE UNITED PROPERTIES RONO0.20

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ONE UNITED PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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